
APPIA LIFE SEMI

PLUS DI PRODOTTO 

DEDICATA A SCHEDA TECNICA

APPIA LIFE VOL

VANTAGGI

SCHEDA TECNICA

NEW

	 PRODUCT PLUS

• PERFECT BREWING 
The SIS (Soft Infusion System) guarantees a soft and creamy espresso shot.

• ENERGY SAVINGS
The boiler of the Appia Life uses Drytex Thermal technology which reduces 
13% of energy consumption. Combined with more sustainable materials, the 
Appia Life has a 20% less environmental impact than its predecessor, the 
Appia II. 

• EASY MAINTENANCE
The Appia Life has been designed to be more efficient when it comes to 
maintenance. The complete new style of the machine facilitates the user in 
any operational routine. Its new adjustable nozzle attachment, new side 
opening system, and redesigned groups, are all features that allow it to be 
more efficient. 

• COLOR OPTIONS 
The Appia Life comes equipped with black side panels and a black base. 
These side panels can be changed to red or white, but the base will remain 
black. 

	 SUITABLE FOR 	 TECHNICAL DATA
1 GR 2 GR COMPACT 2 GR FULL SIZE GROUPS/MODEL

COLORS

WEIGHT (lb)

POWER (Watt)

STEAM WANDS

VOLTAGE  (Volt)

105
1

110
1500

20"
21"
16"

130
2

208-240
3000

20"
21"
22"

160
2

208-240
3350

20"
21"
31"  DIMENSIONS (inch)

D

W

H

	 ADVANTAGES

• PROGRAMMABLE
The Appia Life has 4 programmable options per group head, freeing up 
the barista and saving time. 

• AUTOSTEAM
Autosteam wands are available on all Volumetric versions of the Appia 
Life, ensuring your steam wand shuts off at the desired temperature. 

• VERSATILE
The Appia Life Compact is available in either 110v or 220v allowing it to 
fit any location. 

• PUSH BUTTON PANEL
The push-button panel has been redesigned to be more user friendly 
and more resistant to wear and tear. 

• COLOR OPTIONS
The Appia Life comes equipped with black side panels and a black base. 
These side panels can be changed to red or white, but the base will 
remain black. The 2 Group Volumetric Full Size is available in solid 
white. 

	 TECHNICAL DATA
VERSIONS

COLORS

DIMENSIONS (inch)

WEIGHT (lb)

POWER (Watt)

STEAM WANDS 

VOLTAGE  (Volt)

D

W

H

1 GR

16"

20"
21" 

105
1

110
1500

2 GR COMPACT

22"

20"
21"

130
2

110 or 220
3000

2 GR FULL SIZE

31"

160
2

208-240
3350

20"
21"

3 GR

40"

195
2

208-240
5000

20"
21"

NEW

Standard color   Black

• LOCATIONS PULLING INTO 
SHOT GLASSES 

• BARISTA COMPETITORS

• MEDIUM OR HIGH QUALITY 
SHOPS

Standard color   Black


