





## Standard color

# Black

# **PLUS DI PRODOTTO** PRODUCT PLUS

# **PERFECT BREWING**

The SIS (Soft Infusion System) guarantees a soft and creamy espresso shot.

## **ENERGY SAVINGS**

The boiler of the Appia Life uses Drytex Thermal technology which reduces 13% of energy consumption. Combined with more sustainable materials, the Appia Life has a 20% less environmental impact than its predecessor, the Appia II.

# **EASY MAINTENANCE**

The Appia Life has been designed to be more efficient when it comes to maintenance. The complete new style of the machine facilitates the user in any operational routine. Its new adjustable nozzle attachment, new side opening system, and redesigned groups, are all features that allow it to be more efficient.

## **COLOR OPTIONS**

The Appia Life comes equipped with black side panels and a black base. These side panels can be changed to red or white, but the base will remain

# **DEDICATA A SUITABLE FOR**

### LOCATIONS PULLING INTO SHOT GLASSES

- BARISTA COMPETITORS
- MEDIUM OR HIGH QUALITY

# **SCHEDA TECNICA** TECHNICAL DATA

GROUPS/MODEL		1 GR	2 GR COMPACT	2 GR FULL SIZE
COLORS				
DIMENSIONS (inch)	w	16"	22"	31"
	D	21"	21"	21"
	н	20"	20"	20"
WEIGHT (lb)		105	130	160
STEAM WANDS		1	2	2
VOLTAGE (Volt)		110	208-240	208-240
POWER (Watt)		1500	3000	3350

# APPIA LIFE VOL







# **VANTAGGI** ADVANTAGES

# **PROGRAMMABLE**

The Appia Life has 4 programmable options per group head, freeing up the barista and saving time.

# **AUTOSTEAM**

Autosteam wands are available on all Volumetric versions of the Appia Life, ensuring your steam wand shuts off at the desired temperature.

The Appia Life Compact is available in either 110v or 220v allowing it to fit any location.

## **PUSH BUTTON PANEL**

The push-button panel has been redesigned to be more user friendly and more resistant to wear and tear.

# **COLOR OPTIONS**

The Appia Life comes equipped with black side panels and a black base. These side panels can be changed to red or white, but the base will remain black. The 2 Group Volumetric Full Size is available in solid

#### Standard color Black

# **SCHEDA TECNICA** TECHNICAL DATA

VERSIONS		1 GR	2 GR COMPACT	2 GR FULL SIZE	3 GR
COLORS					
DIMENSIONS (inch)	w	16"	22"	31"	40"
	D	21"	21"	21"	21"
	н	20"	20"	20"	20"
WEIGHT (lb)		105	130	160	195
STEAM WANDS		1	2	2	2
VOLTAGE (Volt)		110	110 or 220	208-240	208-240
POWER (Watt)		1500	3000	3350	5000